GRANTED:

NUMBER COUNTY
13-0346 Linn
14-0284  Story
14-0199 Polk
14-1362 Polk
DENIED:

NUMBER COUNTY
13-1233 Sac
13-1622  Cerro Gordo
13-1650 Des Moines
13-1665 Dubuque
13-1689 Polk
13-1751 Audubon
13-1849 Sioux
13-1852 Cerro Gordo
13-1935 Mahaska
13-2077 Poweshiek
14-0055 Polk
14-0066 Johnson
14-0132 Black Hawk
14-0140 Woodbury
14-0218 Jasper
14-0334 Polk
14-0420 Woodbury
14-0448 Madison
14-0586 Polk
14-0621 Mills
14-0631 Polk
14-0633  Story
14-0638 Harrison
14-0948 Polk
14-0985 Scott
14-1054 Polk
14-1079 Cerro Gordo

14-1091

Polk
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CASE NAME

State v. Schlitter

State v. Lopez

Winger v. CM Holdings
Concerned Citizens of SE Polk Sch. Dist. v. City of

Pleasant Hill

CASE NAME

State v. Levin

Butcher v. City of Mason City
State v. Clayton

McCullum v. State

State v. Hendrickson

In re Marriage of Johnston
Termaat v. State

State v. Adams

State v. Spahr
Bear v. State

State v. Brown

State v. Brown

Benson v. 13 Assocs.
Roche v. Davenport Cleaners

State v. Olea

In re Marriage of Witherly (Application withdrawn)

Davis v. State
Pettit v. State
State v. Grady

State v. Schondelmeyer

Houston v. State

Pro Commercial v. K&L Custom Farms
Christy v. Bd. of Supervisors

State v. Risius

State v. Moreno

TWC v. Damos
State v. Slater
State v. Case



14-1113
14-1366
14-1408

Carroll
Johnson
Woodbury

State v. Schneider
State v. Irby
In re Marriage of Sutton

UNDER CONSIDERATION BY THE COURT:

NUMBER

13-0633
13-0988
13-0997
13-1259
13-1733
13-1837
13-1906
13-1923
13-1926
13-2025
13-2033
13-2042
14-0019
14-0067
14-0124
14-0256
14-0357
14-0366
14-0394
14-0565
14-0632
14-0640
14-0656
14-0745
14-0764
14-0831
14-0945
14-1536

COUNTY

Polk

Black Hawk
Black Hawk
Marshall
Polk

Polk
Marion
Scott

Polk
Dubuque
Linn
Johnson
Scott
Johnson
Story

Polk

Scott

Black Hawk
Polk

Polk

Black Hawk
Polk
Marshall
Polk
Cherokee
Hancock
Muscatine
Polk

CASE NAME

Colbert v. State

State v. Reed

Willock v. State

State v. McDowell

Jenson v. Cummins Filtration
State v. Winfrey

State v. Pearson

Reed v. Schaeffer

Kobal v. Wells Fargo Bank
Quad City Bank & Trust v. Elderkin & Pirnie
State v. Parmer

Lindsey v. State

State v. Richards

State v. Jackson

State v. Saxton

State v. Tyler

Inre J.C.

State v. Cram

State v. Harris

JBS Swift & Co. v. Hedberg
Des Moines Flying Serv. v. Aerial Servs.
Ramirez Trujillo v. Quality Egg
State v. Prusha

State v. Moredock

Conklin v. State

State v. Lamoreux

State v. Walker

US Bank Nat’l Ass’n v. Callen



